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Following Programs were conducted by RDC Cell. 
 

Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs 

conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) and entrepreneurship during the last five years 

Year 
Name of the workshop/ 

seminar/ conference 

Number of 

Participants 
Date From - To 

2022-

23 

Significance of 

Entrepreneurship Education 

and Market Orientation 

35 
17.02.2023- 

18.02.2023 

2022-

23 

Business Start-Up for 

Students 
46 

09.07.2022- 

11.07.2022 

2021-

22 
Concept of Entrepreneurship 42 

19.07.2021- 

20.07.2021 

2021-

22 

Smart Cities and 

Entrepreneurship 
49 

24.01.2022- 

25.01.2022 

2020-

21 

Role of IPR In 

Entrepreneurship And Start-

Ups 

52 
25.07.2020 - 

26.07.2020 

2019-

20 

Education policy prospects 

for Research 
44 

10.02.2020- 

11.02.2020 

2019-

20 

Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) 
38 

15.07.2019- 

16.07.2019 

2018-

19 

Start-ups & 

Entrepreneurship 
42 

11.02.2019- 

12.02.2019 

2018-

19 

Entrepreneurship 

Development Opportunities 
58 

21.07.2018- 

23.07.2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


