## **EDC CENTRE**

Following Programs were conducted by RDC Cell.

Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship during the last five years

, and the state of			
Year	Name of the workshop/	Number of	Date From - To
	seminar/ conference	Participants	
2022-	Significance of	35	17.02.2023-
	Entrepreneurship Education		18.02.2023
	and Market Orientation		10.02.2023
2022-	Business Start-Up for	46	09.07.2022-
23	Students	40	11.07.2022
2021-	Concept of Entrepreneurship	42	19.07.2021-
22		42	20.07.2021
2021-	Smart Cities and	49	24.01.2022-
22	Entrepreneurship	49	25.01.2022
2020-	Role of IPR In	52	25.07.2020 -
	Entrepreneurship And Start-		
	Ups		26.07.2020
2019-	Education policy prospects	44	10.02.2020-
20	for Research		11.02.2020
2019-	Intellectual Property Rights	38	15.07.2019-
20	(IPR)		16.07.2019
2018-	Start-ups &	42	11.02.2019-
19	Entrepreneurship		12.02.2019
2018-	Entrepreneurship	58	21.07.2018-
19	Development Opportunities		23.07.2018







This is to certify that

## Akankshya Das

has successfully completed

## **DO Your Venture: Entrepreneurship For Everyone**

an online course of study offered by the Indian Institute of Management Bangalore through **IIMBx**.



Issued on 01-10-2021 IIMBx42328EP101x102021 Buresli b.

Suresh Bhagavatula

Professor - Entrepreneurship, NSRCEL

IIM Bangalore

Varanthis 5

Vasanthi Srinivasan

Chairperson - Digital Learning

IIM Bangalore